20¢ TZoBAviog Opevog Aywvac EykAouBng Asukdadac TO MONOMATI TQN BOATQN KAl THE ®AKHS 11km

START 11KM CP1_11KM FINISH 11KM

Rank By By

Gender BIB Country
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Gen. Cat.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
1 7
7 8
8 9
2 10
9 11
10 12
11 13
3 14
12 15
13 16
14 17
4 18
15 19
16 20
17 21
18 22
19 23
20 24
21 25
5 26
22 27
6 28

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

103
118
137
104
157
145
160
144
105
162
156
116
101
111
146
126
108
141
106
154
117
133
147
150
143
132
152
123

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

AIONYXHX APT'YPOX
EYTENIOX ZAKYNOINOZ
BHX>APIQON MNMAAMOZXZ
OEOAQPOZ APAETOX
IMQProx AYXXEAY
MANTEAHZ TZOAHX
MATINA BANAQPOY
BAZIAHX ZTAYPAKAZ
AHMHTPHX BAKATZAX
AANIHAIAA TZOBOAQOY
FAQProx KITXAAHX
FEQPI10Z EYZTAGOITOYAOX
BRAD TRUSLER

EYA TKEXOYAH

MQProx ®EPENTINOX
KOZMAX KITZOX
ATTEAOX BONITXANOX
BAZ(Q PONTOINANNH
KONXTANTINOX BAPZOKAX
AHMHTPIOZ APT'YPOX
E=APX0X ZAKYNOINOX
AAEKOX MMAATZAZ
FEQPI10Z XAAAGTPHY
2OKPATHZ YHMENOX
AHMHTPIOX X0AAATOX
MAPOA MMAKOTTOYAQY
KONXTANTINOX XEPBOX
E®H KAAIAPNTA

LA LLAMARADA
TYROLOGOS MULTISPORT TEAM
A IQANNINQN

ANE=APTHTOX

The Functional Department

THE FUNCTIONAL DEPARTMENT
THE FUNCTIONAL DEPARTMENT

THE FUNCTIONAL DEPARTMENT
THE FUNCTIONAL DEPARTMENT
NTZOBANIOX OPEINOXZ AFQNAX!!

®IAANAPOX

MONAXIKOI AYKOI

0:00:02.707(00:00:00)
0:00:01.767(00:00:00)
0:00:19.890(00:00:00)
0:00:07.527(00:00:00)
0:00:02.707(00:00:00)
0:00:00.617(00:00:00)
0:00:01.764(00:00:00)
0:00:09.380(00:00:00)
0:00:03.257(00:00:00)
0:00:05.010(00:00:00)
0:00:02.824(00:00:00)
0:00:05.557(00:00:00)
0:00:02.794(00:00:00)
0:00:10.710(00:00:00)
0:00:05.547(00:00:00)

0:00:05.880(00:00:00)
0:00:07.960(00:00:00)
0:00:02.824(00:00:00)
0:00:10.964(00:00:00)
0:00:11.787(00:00:00)
0:00:05.990(00:00:00)
0:00:05.010(00:00:00)
0:00:06.440(00:00:00)
0:00:02.644(00:00:00)

1:03:40.010(01:03:37)
1:04:24.624(01:04:22)
1:05:29.244(01:05:09)
1:07:03.137(01:06:55)
1:15:28.677(01:15:25)
1:14:13.360 (-:-:-)

1:15:02.817(01:15:02)
1:14:08.554(01:14:06)
1:17:14.450(01:17:05)
1:17:37.824(01:17:34)
1:17:11.314(01:17:06)
1:18:10.424(01:18:07)
1:20:12.777(01:20:07)
1:22:16.204(01:22:13)
1:21:57.840(01:21:47)
1:23:35.207(01:23:29)
1:22:31.264 (-:--)

1:23:11.930 (-:--)

1:19:59.590(01:19:53)
1:22:59.997(01:22:52)
1:23:19.417(01:23:16)
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1:23:04.687(01:22:53)
1:22:56.240(01:22:44)
1:26:53.260 ()

1:28:07.284(01:28:01)
1:27:08.324(01:27:03)
1:29:37.604(01:29:31)
1:30:11.690(01:30:09)
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1:14:57.460(01:14:54
1:15:34.760(01:15:32
1:16:14.240(01:15:54
1:19:53.097(01:19:45
1:27:06.664(01:27:03
1:27:37.397 (-:-:-)

1:27:50.630(01:27:50
1:28:42.694(01:28:40
1:31:43.380(01:31:34
1:32:02.520(01:31:59
1:35:19.180(01:35:14
1:35:19.180(01:35:16
1:36:06.860(01:36:01
1:37:48.587(01:37:45
1:38:03.897(01:37:53
1:38:20.087(01:38:14
1:38:25.660 (-:-:--)

1:38:33.757 (—--)

1:38:57.820(01:38:51
1:40:23.674(01:40:15
1:41:38.377(01:41:35
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1:42:22.134(01:42:11
1:42:22.244(01:42:10
1:43:07.957 (---)

1:43:45.474(01:43:39
1:46:23.190(01:46:18
1:46:24.634(01:46:18
1:46:36.864(01:46:34
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Rank

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

Gen.

23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30

31
32
33
10
11
34
35
36

12
13
14
37
38

15
39
16
17

By
Cat.

29
30
31
32
33
34
39
36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Female 129
Male 128
Male 109
Male 124
Male 151
Male 148
Female 102
Male 112
Female 138
Male 121
Male 113
Male 153
Male 122
Male 135
Female 134
Female 125
Male 110
Male 115
Male 161
Female 158
Female 159
Female 119
Male 164
Male 163
Female 127
Male 120
Female 136
Female 131

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

BAZIAIKH AAZAPH
KOZTAZ KQXTAPAL
XPHXTOZ TAZHZ
MANNHZ KAPAMIOIKHE
AAE=ANAPOZ BEPOIQTHX
BAZIAHY XAAIKIAZ
MANDY TRUSLER
FEQPI10Z TOYAAX
IOANNA MNMATOYAA
FEQPI10X GEIAKOX

KQNXTANTINOX
AIAMANTHX

XPHXTOZXZ XEPBOX
KATEPINA KAAADATH
NIKOAAOZ NAZIOIMOYAOX
ATTEAIKH MIMAXOYMH
MAPIA KEPAXOBITH
ATTEAOX TOYPEAHX
FEQPIr10Z EKATOAPAMHX

MANATIIQTHX
ANTQNOIOYAOX

XPIZTINA KONAYAATOY
NATAZA MIOYZIOY

EAENH ZAKYNOINOY
OEOAQPOX ATTEAOMNOYAOX

AHMHTPIOZ
ATTEAOMOYAOX

ANOOYAA KONZTA
>OTHPHX ZAPOYAAX

KIKH MAIAAPAKH
ANAPOMAXH MAXAAIQTH

2AYTI NATPAZ

CKC FITNESS

THE FUNCTIONAL DEPARTMENT

TEXNIKO 'PA®EIO MHXANOAOTOY
MHXANIKOY

®INANAPOX
LA PIAZZA TEAM

START 11KM

0:00:04.480(00:00:00)
0:00:06.010(00:00:00)
0:00:10.620(00:00:00)
0:00:03.804(00:00:00)
0:00:10.624(00:00:00)
0:00:03.700(00:00:00)
0:00:05.010(00:00:00)
0:00:07.204(00:00:00)
0:00:08.157(00:00:00)
0:00:13.694(00:00:00)

0:00:14.200(00:00:00)

0:00:05.320(00:00:00)
0:00:04.844(00:00:00)
0:00:06.837(00:00:00)
0:00:03.114(00:00:00)
0:00:02.707(00:00:00)
0:00:10.710(00:00:00)
0:00:08.594(00:00:00)
0:00:08.474(00:00:00)

0:00:17.684(00:00:00)
0:00:18.217(00:00:00)
0:00:00.530(00:00:00)
0:00:13.744(00:00:00)
0:00:16.474(00:00:00)

0:00:09.224(00:00:00)
0:00:09.164(00:00:00)
0:00:09.494(00:00:00)
0:00:14.960(00:00:00)

CP1_11KM

1:26:40.670(01:26:36)
1:27:05.050(01:26:59)
1:32:47.004(01:32:36)
1:28:38.950(01:28:35)
1:38:08.267(01:37:57)
1:36:39.294(01:36:35)
1:36:29.884(01:36:24)
1:40:31.567(01:40:24)
1:40:26.757(01:40:18)
1:37:00.120(01:36:46)

1:35:41.300(01:35:27)

1:42:37.647
1:41:34.347
1:40:21.924
1:45:30.397
1:45:37.594
1:46:40.720
1:45:34.637
1:52:23.127

01:42:32)
01:41:29)
01:40:15)
01:45:27)
01:45:34)
01:46:30)
01:45:26)
01:52:14)
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1:56:01.387(01:55:43)
1:55:58.394(01:55:40)
1:50:23.154(01:50:22)
2:08:59.707(02:08:45)
2:09:03.544(02:08:47)

2:24:32.044(02:24:22)
2:24:19.910(02:24:10)
2:27:31.434(02:27:21)
2:33:05.154(02:32:50)

FINISH 11KM

1:48:02.507(01:47:58)
1:48:05.020(01:47:59)
1:49:49.037(01:49:38)
1:51:12.927(01:51:09)
1:55:53.364(01:55:42)
1:56:24.427(01:56:20)
1:57:53.787(01:57:48)
2:00:24.287(02:00:17)
2:02:11.584(02:02:03)
2:02:18.257(02:02:04)

2:02:19.574(02:02:05)

2:03:33.507
2:04:50.504
2:06:52.684
2:09:31.380
2:10:32.520
2:10:42.690
2:13:00.944
2:20:21.724

02:03:28
02:04:45
02:06:45
02:09:28
02:10:29
02:10:31
02:12:52
02:20:13
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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2:20:56.724(02:20:39)
2:20:58.160(02:20:39)
2:51:54.044(02:51:53)
2:52:24.600(02:52:10)
2:52:34.150(02:52:17)

2:59:38.270
2:59:38.880
3:00:43.134
3:13:53.847

02:59:29
02:59:29
03:00:33
03:13:38
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Rank By By Cat. Gender BIB Country START 11KM CP1_11KM FINISH 11KM

Gen. (07:1 8

57 40 57 ALL Male 130 GR FKAMIIPIEAA - IONEAA = 0:00:16.257(00:00:00) 2:33:08.067(02:32:51) 3:14:01.244(03:13:44)
MANOAE

58 41 58 ALL Male 107 GR MQProx BENETHX - LA PIAZZA TEAM 0:00:01.107(00:00:00) 2:32:56.530(02:32:55) 3:14:07.840(03:14:06)




